一体化触摸
POS
2
可选外设
7
PACSmate
百视美医疗
6

包装清单
可选
订购信息
Panel Mounting Kit  PK-170M
Wall Mounting Kit  WK-190MS-R10
Rack mount kits  RK-150MS-R10
LCD Monitor Arm  ARM-31-RS
LCD Monitor Stand STAND-210-R11
PCIe x 4 slot with PCIe x1 Signal Riser Card
134D270
134D270-00-102-RS
(For PPC-5150A Only)
描述  型号   数量
Slim Type Floppy Installation Kit  19B00-000013-RS (PPC-5150GS/8520) 1
Slim Type CD-ROM Installation Kit 19B00-000032-RS (PPC-5150GS/8520) 1
HDD IDE Cable
(44-pin + 2 x 40-pin) 32200-014506-RS (PPC-5150GS/8520) 1
HDD IDE Cable (44-pin + 40-pin) 32200-019201-RS (PPC-5150GS/8520) 1
HDD SATA Cable 32000-077000-RS (PPC-5150GS/8520) 1
CPU Cooler 19100-000037-RS  (PPC-5150GS/8520) 1
Screw Kit  19600-000078-RS 1
Jumper Pack  33100-000079-RS 1
Power Cord  32000-000002-RS 1
Two 2.5” HDD Installation Kit 41011-0397C0-00-RS 1
Panel Mounting Kit  PK-170M 1
Wall Mounting Kit  WK-190MS-R10 1
Touch Screen Driver CD / Touch Pen ( For T-R Model Only)  1
User Manual & Driver CD  1
12V DC In
复位按钮
AT/ATX 开关
1 x PS/2 键盘
1 x PS/2 鼠标
1 x PCI 扩展槽
1 x LPT
1 x RS-232/422/485
1 x VGA
电源开关
4 x USB 2.0
2 x LAN
4 x RS-232
1 x CF 插槽
1 x 音频输入
1 x 音频输出
1 x 麦克风输入
抗冲击测试 抗振动测试
Intel®
852GM
Platform
PPC-5150GS/8520-P4-28G/4518AP/T-R/1GB 15” 350 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with POS-8520,P4-2.8GHZ FSB533,1GB RAM,ACE-4518AP and touch screen Silver
Color,RoHS
PPC-5150GS/8520-P4-28G/4520C/T-R/1GB 15” 350 cd/m² XGA TFT panel PC with POS-8520,P4-2.8GHZ FSB533,1GB RAM,ACE-4520C and touch screen Silver
Color,RoHS
Intel®
945GM
Platform
PPC-5150A-R11/9455-E2160/A618A/T-R/1GB 15” 350 cd/m² XGA panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version,Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
Silver Color,PSU ACE-A618AP, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5150A-R11/9455-E2160/4520C/T-R/1GB 15” 350 cd/m² XGA panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
Silver Color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, RoHS
尺寸 (单位: mm) 完整的 I/O
抗冲击保护
全方位的抗冲击设计保护 HDD